
LOT 77
IN OR 2208/1529
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

LOWRY DAVID M & MEGHAN L
96020 SEA BREEZE WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0077-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

05/21/2019 DJ 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

535,641
49,761

300,000
885,402

0
885,402

13 885,402
0

885,402
0

862,021

2208/1529 6/29/2018 WD Q I 02 534,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

LOWRY DAVID M & MEG

2083/1312 11/15/2016 SW Q V 05 362,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN BREEZE OF AMELI

D S WARE HOMES LLC

2025
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B1900232 SWIM POOL 43,226 01/09/2019

B1800666 NEW CONSTR 334,029 01/22/2018

HX Base Yr

96020 SEA BREEZE WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,020 115.7268 182.85 552,207 2018 2018 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2506

BAS 2,506 100 2018 2,506 444,475

FGR 760 55 2018 418 74,138

FOP 65 30 2018 20 3,547

FOP 255 30 2018 76 13,480

3,586 3,020 535,641

BAS=[YR=2018] W17 FOP=[YR=2018] W17 S15 E17 N15$ S15 W17 N15
W16 S69 E13 FOP=[YR=2018] S1 E9 N1 FGR=[YR=2018]  E11 S1 E22
N22 W13 N3 W8 S3 W13 S21 E1$ W1 N8 W7 S8 W1$ E1 N8 E7 N13 E13
N3 E8 S3 E8 N48$ .

BAS
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15

16
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7

13

13
3

8
3 8
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FOP
2018

17
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17
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7

8
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11
22
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13

3
8
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21

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,225.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 8,318

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 389.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 28,767

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 586.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 5,684

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 86.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 2,587

5 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 564

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 396.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 3,841

49,761

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


